

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-1	189	Version:	1	Name:	Measure Z MOU's For Evaluation Se	ervices
Туре:	City	Resolution	ı		Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/26/2017				In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency / City Council / Geologic Hazard Abatement District Board	
On agenda:	6/20	/2017			Final action	6/20/2017	
Title:	Subject:Measure Z MOU's For Evaluation ServicesFrom:City Administrators OfficeRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into MemorandumsOf Understanding (MOUS) Or Agreements With Alameda County And State Agencies As NeededRelated To The Safety And Services Act (Measure Z) Evaluation To Enable The EvaluationContractors To Receive Data From These Agencies To Support Measure Z Evaluation Goals.						
Sponsors:	Office Of The Mayor						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. V	iew Report	, 2. View S	upple	mental Report	t, 3. 86793 CMS	
Date	Ver.	Action By			ŀ	Action	Result
6/20/2017	1	1 Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency / City Cou Geologic Hazard Abatement District Board			Council /	Adopted	Pass
6/13/2017	1	*Special	Public Safe	ety Co		Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
6/1/2017	1	*Rules &	Legislatior	n Com	mittee S	Scheduled	
	Measure Z MOU's For Evaluation Services						

From: City Administrators Office

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into Memorandums Of Understanding (MOUS) Or Agreements With Alameda County And State Agencies As Needed Related To The Safety And Services Act (Measure Z) Evaluation To Enable The Evaluation Contractors To Receive Data From These Agencies To Support Measure Z Evaluation Goals.